Rey.
No.

1795 |

1675
F629
1741
1645

350
175G
1046
1647
1762
1659
207
1736
189
1894

1559
15379
1631
1688

1578

6

( anterbury

1649 ¢

1664

#1034

164
370
1443
1438
1927
204
1390
1385
1343
418
101
1739
1917
113
1320
337
406

464
838
1281
1562
1451
1448
1437
1666
1870
1853
430
1926
891
1280
560

1885 | New Zealand Canister Makers

H—11

INDUSTRIAL

Name

ARCHITECTS.
Wellington District Architects

BACON-CURERS.

\nr kland Bocon-curers

Vellington Industrial District B LCON-CUrers
Bacon-curers
Otao and Southland Bacon-curers

BAKERS.
Auckland Master Bakers and Pastrycooks
Taranaki Master Bakers and Pastrycooks
Wellington Master Bakers
Wanganni  Master  Bakers,
Related Trades
Manawatu, Southern Hawlke’s Bay, and Wairarapa
Master Bakers
Nelson Master Bakers and Pastrycooks
Canterbury Master Bakers .. ..
Christehureh Cake Bakery and Cake Kitchen
Otago Master Bakers
Southland Master Bukors and Pastrymokb

Pastryveooks, and

BOOKSELLERS.

Wellington Retail Bookscllers and News-agents ..

Wanganul Retail Booksellers and News-agents

Palmerston North Retail Bookscllers and News-
agents

Hawke’s Bay Retail Booksellers, Stationers, and
News-agents

Invercargill Retail Booksellers and News-agents . .

BOOT-MANUFACTURERS.

Now Zealand Boot-manufacturers’ Association ..

BRICK, PIPE, AND CLAY PRODUCTS.
North Island Brick, Clay Products, and Concrete-
pipe Manufacturers
South Island Brick, Clay Products, and Con-
crete-pipe Manufacturers

BRICKLAYING CONTRACTORS.
Otago Bricklaying Contractors’

BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS.

Auckland Masgter Builders

(tisborne Builders and Contractors

Waikato Master Builders

Rotorua Master Builders

Taumarunui Master Builders ..

Taranaki Master Builders .

Hawke’s Bay Builders and (lontmctors

Masterton Master Builders

Manawatu Master Builders zm(l (/(mtra( Lors

Wanganui Builders and Contractors .

Wellington Builders Joiners and Contractors

Nelson Master Builders ..

Martborough Builders and Contractors . .
Buildersand Contractors Association of (ﬂmtorbury

Nmth Canterbury Butlders and Contractors

Dunedin Builders and Contractors

Southland Builders and Contractors

BUTCHERS.

Auckland Provincial Master Butchers
Poverty Bay Master Butchers. .

South Auckland Master Butchers
Taranaki Master Butchers

Manawatu Master Butchers

Wanganui Master Butchers

Wellington Master Butchers

Wairarapa Master Butchers

Nelson Master Butchers

Westland Master Butchers

Canterbury Butchers. .

South Canterbury Master Butohers
Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers
Dunedin and Suburban Pork-butchers ..
Invercargill and Suburban Master Butchers

CANISTER MAKERS.

20

UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS,
- ’ B BTN
Say ]
= -
B | s o
8 i Q -
E =23 7 = a
CARDBOARD-BOX MAKERS.
10 1687 | North Tsland Cardboard Box, Carton, and Paper- 5
i bag Makers
11 CARRIERS.
9 348 : Auckland and Suburban General Carriers and 65
7 i Coal-merchants
8 1561 | Waipa Master Carriers 30
1790 ¢ Gisborne Carriers 12
1118 | Wellington General (J(uuus and Customhouse 54

28() and Yorwarding Agents
45 324 | Canterbury Employers of Drivers . 50
71 1472 ; Otago Carriers and Customns Agents .. .. 42
27

CHARTERED CLUBS.
62 1909 | New Zealand Chartered Clubs .. . | 46
22 CLOTHING TRADES.

193 122 | Auckland Master Tailors 30
37 447 | Taranaki Master Tailors . 12
4‘3 815 | Wellington Clothing-manufacturers 11
42 1197 | Wellington Soft-goods Manufacturers 14

1840 | Wellington Industrial District Furriers. . 11
831 | Christchurch Clothing-manufacturers 37
10 125 | Christchurch Master Tailors .. .. 17
8 313 | Dunedin Master Tailors .. .. .. 7
13
COACHBUILDERS.
19 504 | Auckland Motor-body Builders 25
1027 | South Auckland District Coachbullders Black- 17
6 smiths, and Farriers
1054 Wdlmgton Coach and Motor-vehicle Trades . 13
298  Canterbury Motor-body and Carriage Builders .. ‘ 12
43 1789  Dunedin Coach and Motor-body Builders . 10
COAL-MERCHANTS. (See also Carriers.)
16 1582 ‘ Wellington Coal Merchants and Dealers .. 44
' 1550 | Dunedin and Suburban Coal-merchants i 63
4
CONCRETE-GOODS MANUFACTURERS. (Sec also Brick, &c.,
Products.)
1855 | North Island Concrete Products and Pumice Goods 11
(except concrete pipes) Manufacturers
1859 | North Canterbury Concrete and Pumice Products
(except concrete pipes) Manufacturers 8

225 CONFECTIONERS.

26 1482 | Wellington District Manufacturing Confectioners | 8
65
18 COUNTY COUNCILS.

(l)g 1772 | New Zealand County Councils. . .. o120
50 DAIRY FACTORIES.
iﬁ 1857 | Auckland Dairy Factories 42
30 605 | Taranaki Dairying and Farming 57

109 1356 | Wellington Dairy Iactories 85
94 1849 | Canterbury Dairy Factories . 19

s 1919 | Otago and Southland Dairy F a.ctorl(\s 69

1 DAIRYMEN.

69 1747 | Christchurch Dairymen’s .. .. o] 152
34

DENTAL EMPLOYERS.
8 | Wellington District Dental Employers .. oo 11

101
1 DRAPERS, MILLINERS, MERCERS, AND CLOTHIERS
76 (RETAILERS).

21 1921 | New Zealand Drapers, Clothiers, Mercers, Milliners, 920
27 and Boot Retailers
19
65 ELECTRICAL TRADE.

15 1689 | New Zealand Electric-power Boards and Supply 51

10 Authorities

33 1577 | Wellington Electrical Contractors .. 34

90 1580 | Wellington Wholesale Electrical Traders . 13

18 1769 | Wellington Storage-battery Manufacturers .. 7

56 1702 | Canterbury Electrical Contractors . 56
5 1633 | Dunedin Electrical Traders 18

40 1634 | Dunedin Electrical Contractors 19

ELECTROPLATERS.
11 1615 | Wellington District Electroplaters .. oo 4

* Registered subsequent to 31st December, 1942.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

