## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS.

		r of srs,			r of er,
Reg. No.	Name.	Number of Members, December, 1942.	Reg. No.	Name.	Number of Members, December, 1942.
		!		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
1705	ARCHITECTS.	10	1687	CARDBOARD-BOX MAKERS.  North Island Cardboard Box, Carton, and Paper-	5
1795	Wellington District Architects	10	1007	bag Makers	
	BACON-CURERS.			CARRIERS.	
$\frac{1675}{1629}$	Auckland Bacon-curers	11 9	348		65
1741	Canterbury Bacon-curers	7 8	1501	Coal-merchants	20
1645	Otago and Southland Bacon-curers	, 0	1561 1790	Waipa Master Carriers	$\frac{30}{12}$
	BAKERS.	200	1118	Wellington General Carriers and Customhouse	54
$\frac{330}{1756}$	Auckland Master Bakers and Pastrycooks   Taranaki Master Bakers and Pastrycooks	$\begin{vmatrix} 280 \\ 45 \end{vmatrix}$	324	and Forwarding Agents Canterbury Employers of Drivers	50
106	Wellington Master Bakers	71	1472	Otago Carriers and Customs Agents	42
1647	Wanganui Master Bakers, Pastrycooks, and Related Trades	27		CHARTERED CLUBS.	
1762	Manawatu, Southern Hawke's Bay, and Wairarapa	62	1909	New Zealand Chartered Clubs	46
1659	Master Bakers Nelson Master Bakers and Pastrycooks	22		CLOTHING TRADES.	
$\frac{297}{1736}$	Canterbury Master Bakers Christehureh Cake Bakery and Cake Kitchen	$\frac{103}{37}$	122	Auckland Master Tailors	30
189	Otago Master Bakers	43	447 815	Taranaki Master Tailors	$\begin{array}{c} 12 \\ 11 \end{array}$
1894	Southland Master Bakers and Pastrycooks	42	1197	Wellington Soft-goods Manufacturers	14 11
	BOOKSELLERS.		1840 831	Wellington Industrial District Furriers	37
1559	Wellington Retail Booksellers and News-agents	$\frac{10}{8}$	125 313	Christchurch Master Tailors Dunedin Master Tailors	17 7
$\begin{array}{c} 1579 \\ 1631 \end{array}$	Wanganui Retail Booksellers and News-agents Palmerston North Retail Booksellers and News-	13	313		,
1000	agents	19	-04	COACHBUILDERS.	95
1688	Hawke's Bay Retail Booksellers, Stationers, and News-agents		$\begin{array}{c c} 504 \\ 1027 \end{array}$		$\frac{25}{17}$
1578	Invercargill Retail Booksellers and News-agents	6	1054	smiths, and Farriers Wellington Coach and Motor-vehicle Trades	13
	BOOT-MANUFACTURERS.		298	Canterbury Motor-body and Carriage Builders	12
6 +	New Zealand Boot-manufacturers' Association	43	1789	Dunedin Coach and Motor-body Builders	10
	BRICK, PIPE, AND CLAY PRODUCTS.			COAL-MERCHANTS. (See also Carriers.)	
1649	North Island Brick, Clay Products, and Concrete-	16	1582 1550	Wellington Coal Merchants and Dealers Dunedin and Suburban Coal-merchants	44 63
1664	pipe Manufacturers South Island Brick, Clay Products, and Con-	4	1		lr & c
	crete-pipe Manufacturers		CONCR	ETE-GOODS MANUFACTURERS. (See also Brick Products.)	κ, α.σ.,
	BRICKLAYING CONTRACTORS.		1855	North Island Concrete Products and Pumice Goods (except concrete pipes) Manufacturers	11
*1934	Otago Bricklaying Contractors'	1	1859	North Canterbury Concrete and Pumice Products	
	BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS.			(except concrete pipes) Manufacturers	8
164	Auckland Master Builders	225	1	CONFECTIONERS.	
$\frac{370}{1443}$	Gisborne Builders and Contractors	26 65	1482	Wellington District Manufacturing Confectioners	8
1438	Rotorua Master Builders	18	1	COUNTY COUNCILS.	
$\frac{1927}{204}$	Taumarunui Master Builders	15 66	1772	New Zealand County Councils	120
1390	Hawke's Bay Builders and Contractors	50		DAIRY FACTORIES.	
1385   1343	Masterton Master Builders Manawatu Master Builders and Contractors	14 40	1857	Auckland Dairy Factories	42
418	Wanganui Builders and Contractors	30	605 1356	Taranaki Dairying and Farming Wellington Dairy Factories	57 85
$\frac{101}{1739}$	Wellington Builders Joiners and Contractors Nelson Master Builders	109 24	1849	Canterbury Dairy Factories	$\begin{array}{c} 19 \\ 69 \end{array}$
1917	Marlborough Builders and Contractors	8	1919	Otago and Southland Dairy Factories	09
$\frac{113}{1320}$	Builders and Contractors Association of Canterbury South Canterbury Builders and Contractors	$\begin{array}{c} 113 \\ 26 \end{array}$		DAIRYMEN.	
337	Dunedin Builders and Contractors	69 <b>34</b>	1747	Christchurch Dairymen's	152
406	Southland Builders and Contractors	. 51		DENTAL EMPLOYERS.	
	BUTCHERS.		1568	Wellington District Dental Employers	11
464 838	Auckland Provincial Master Butchers Poverty Bay Master Butchers	101	D	RAPERS, MILLINERS, MERCERS, AND CLOTHIE	RS
1281	South Auckland Master Butchers	76	1001	(RETAILERS).	. 000
$1562 \\ 1451$	Taranaki Master Butchers	21 27	1921	New Zealand Drapers, Clothiers, Mercers, Milliners, and Boot Retailers	920
1448	Wanganui Master Butchers	19		•	,
$\frac{1437}{1666}$	Wellington Master Butchers Wairarapa Master Butchers	65 15	1689	ELECTRICAL TRADE.  New Zealand Electric-power Boards and Supply	51
1870	Nelson Master Butchers	10		Authorities	
$\begin{array}{c} 1853 \\ 430 \end{array}$	Westland Master Butchers	33 90	1577 1580	Wellington Electrical Contractors	34 13
1926	South Canterbury Master Butchers	18	1769	Wellington Storage-battery Manufacturers	7
891 1280	Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers Dunedin and Suburban Pork-butchers		1702 1633	Canterbury Electrical Contractors	56 18
560	Invercargill and Suburban Master Butchers	1 40	1634		19
	CANISTER MAKERS.			ELECTROPLATERS.	
1885	New Zealand Canister Makers	11	1615	Wellington District Electroplaters	4
	# Domintons			seember 1040	